
E
E

E

EE

E

E

FO
FO

FO
FO

FO

FO

FO

FOFOFOFOFO
FO

FOFOFOFOFOFO
FOFOFOFOFOFOFO

G
G

G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G

G

EL

EL
ELEL

SAN

SAN

M
H

W
V

W
V

G
V

G
V

TV

TVTV

TV

TVTVTV

TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV
TV

TV
TVTV

TVTVTV

TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV
TV

TV
TV

TV
TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV

TV
TVTVTV

TVTVTV

TVTVTVTV
TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV

TVTVTV
TVTVTV

TV
TV

TV
TVTVTV

TV

TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV
TVTVTV

TVTVTV
TVTV

TV

TV

TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV

TV
TV

TV
TV

TVTVTVTV
TV

TV

TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV

TV

TV

TV

TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV
TV

TVTV
TV

TV
TVTVTV

TV

TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV
TV

TVTV
TV

TV
TVTVTV

TVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTVTV
TV

TV
TVTV

TV

TVTV

TV
TVTVTV

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEE

E
E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E
E

E
E E E E E

M
H

M
H

SAN M
H

PO
ST

PO
ST

PO
ST

SIG
N

SIG
N

SIG
N

SIG
N

SIG
N

SIG
N

SIG
NSIG

N

SIG
N SIG

N

SIG
N

SIG
N

SIG
N

SIG
N

SIG
N

93+00 94+00 95+00 96+00 97+00 98+00 99+00 100+00

101+00

102+00

103+00 104+00

105+00
106+00

106+37

PC
: 9

9+
93

.2
4

PT
: 1

00
+7

6.
33

PC
: 1

02
+5

4.
77

PT
: 1

02
+8

9.
73

PC
: 1

02
+8

9.
73 PT

: 1
05

+3
0.

41
PC

: 1
05

+3
0.

41

PT
: 1

06
+3

7.
35

EP
: 1

06
+3

7.
36

93+00 94+00 95+00 96+00 97+00 98+00 99+00 100+00

101+00

102+00

103+00
104+00

105+00

106+00

106+44

ADA Compliance Review

-Overall ramp is ADA compliant but it does have
some features that are not within standards.

-Non-ADA Compliant Curb Ramp

-Non-ADA Compliant Sidewalk

Feet
0 40 80

END PROJECT
STA 105+50
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TWO WAY LEFT TURN LANE

MEDIAN PEDESTRIAN REFUGE ISLAND

PAVED TERRACE FOR TRUCK TRACKING

EXHIBIT: PROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS (TWLTL ALTERNATIVE 2 STA 92+50 TO END OF PROJECT)
WISDOT PROJECT ID 4985-00-61

LAWRENCE DRIVE - CITY OF DE PERE
FORTUNE AVENUE - SCHEURING ROAD

LOCAL STREET
BROWN COUNTY
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1724 1700
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PRELIMINARY NOT APPROVED

PUBLIC INVOLVEMENT MEETING

MARCH 2, 2023

BELLIN HEALTH

FESTIVAL FOODS

COMMUNITY FIRST
CREDIT UNION

KWIK TRIP

K & K INTEGRATED LOGISTICS

INDEPENDENT
PRINTING &
PACKAGING

THE PRESERVE

MULTI-USE TRAIL

MULTI-USE TRAIL

EXTEND SPLITTER ISLAND


